UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
 elandcables.com | (N)TMCGEWÖU -12/20kV, 14/25kV and 18/30kV Cable
APPLICATION
Medium voltage rubber sheathed flexible cable, single-core,
normally used for short-length connections of transformers and
switchgears, as well as power cables on mining equipment

CONDUCTOR
DIAMETER
mm
MINIMUM
OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
MAXIMUM
OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
Phase Conductor Earth Conductor
A7HT20KV1025RD 12/20 1 25 16E 6.8 22.4 24.3 870
A7HT20KV1035RD 12/20 1 35 16E 7.8 23.1 25 970
A7HT20KV1050RD 12/20 1 50 16E 9.4 25.4 27.3 1200
A7HT20KV1070RD 12/20 1 70 16E 11.2 27.2 29.1 1440
A7HT20KV1095RD 12/20 1 95 16E 12.7 28.8 30.8 1690
A7HT20KV1120RD 12/20 1 120 16E 14.4 31.6 33.6 2060
A7HT20KV1150RD 12/20 1 150 25E 16.3 34 36 2510
A7HT20KV1185RD 12/20 1 185 25E 17.6 35 37 2810
A7HT20KV1240RD 12/20 1 240 25E 20.6 39 41 3540
A7HT25KV1025RD 14/25 1 25 16E 6.8 24.6 26.5 980
A7HT25KV1035RD 14/25 1 35 16E 7.8 26.1 28 1130
A7HT25KV1050RD 14/25 1 50 16E 9.4 27.6 29.5 1320
A7HT25KV1070RD 14/25 1 70 16E 11.2 29.4 31.4 1570
A7HT25KV1095RD 14/25 1 95 16E 12.7 32 34 1900
A7HT25KV1120RD 14/25 1 120 16E 14.4 33.8 35.8 2210
A7HT25KV1150RD 14/25 1 150 25E 16.3 36.3 38.3 2680
A7HT25KV1185RD 14/25 1 185 25E 17.6 38.2 40.2 3060
A7HT25KV1240RD 14/25 1 240 25E 20.6 41.1 44 3730
A7HT30KV1025RD 18/30 1 25 16E 6.8 27.2 29.1 1120
A7HT300KV1035RD 18/30 1 35 16E 7.8 28.1 30 1240
A7HT30KV1050RD 18/30 1 50 16E 9.4 29.6 31.6 1440
A7HT30KV1070RD 18/30 1 70 16E 11.2 32.4 34.4 1770
A7HT30KV1095RD 18/30 1 95 16E 12.7 34.1 36.1 2040
A7HT30KV1120RD 18/30 1 120 16E 14.4 35.9 37.9 2360
A7HT30KV1150RD 18/30 1 150 25E 16.3 39.3 41.3 2920
A7HT30KV1185RD 18/30 1 185 25E 17.6 40.1 43 3230
A7HT30KV1240RD 18/30 1 240 25E 20.6 43.1 46 3910
ELECTRICAL CHARACTERISTICS
NOMINAL CROSS SECTIONAL AREA OF PHASE CONDUCTOR
mm2
MAXIMUM TENSILE LOAD